
 
 
 

Dartmouth College Vetted Asbestos Abatement Contractors 
 

Dartmouth College has a restricted list of asbestos abatement contractors who can work on campus. Dartmouth EHS maintains this list. 
 

Asbestos Abatement Contractors with MSAs 
The following contractors can be hired directly by Dartmouth under a Master Services Agreement that has been established between the contractor and Dartmouth College. 
Company Address Primary Contact Cell Phone Email Address Union/Non-Union 
Catamount Environmental, Inc. PO Box 160, 15 Catamount Lane, Wilmington, VT 

 
Bart Jacobs 802-380-0551 bartj@catenv.net Non-Union 

Dec-Tam a division of Prism Response LLC dba Alloy Group 50 Concord Street, North Reading, MA 01864 Brenton D. Morgenstern 978-265-1470 bmorgenstern@alloygroup.com 
 

Non-Union 
Omni Environmental 5-7 Delaware Drive, Salem, NH 03079 Dan Michaud 603-401-5465 dmichaud@omnienvir.com Non-Union 
SenCam 741 S Main St, Haverhill, MA 01835 Patrick Sennot 508-726-1209 patrick@sencam.com Non-Union 

 

Asbestos Abatement Contractors - GC Hiring List 
In addition to the firms listed above, the following abatement contractors may also be hired by general contractors who are working on campus. 
Company Address Primary Contact Cell Phone Email Address Union/Non-Union 
American Environmental, Inc. 18 Canal Street, Holyoke MA 01040 Randy Reynolds 413-265-9871 rreynolds@amerenviro.com  Union 
Select Demo Services, LLC 40 Lowell Road, Building 2, Salem NH 03079 Brian Walsh 603-212-8533 bwalsh@selectdemoservices.com Union 
Strategic Environmental Services, Inc. 119 Old Turnpike Road, Nottingham NH 03290 Tony Santa Fe 603-548-9850 tsantafe@strategic-es.com Non-Union 
The Aulson Company, Inc. 49 Danton Drive, Methuen MA 01844 Mark Mortimer 603-944-1869 mmortimer@aulson.com Union & Non-Union 
Unified Abatement Services, LLC 29 Draper Street, Woburn MA 01801 Bryson Stockdale 781-799-0751 bryson@unifiedabatement.com Union 

 

Note: Please notify Dartmouth EHS before starting any abatement projects on campus. 
Last updated: 6/8/2022 
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